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«Mariupol» Mariupol

1
19
13
2
23
25
97
9
99
11
7

Halchuk Yevhen
Tyshchenko Igor
Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
Bykov Oleksii
Demiri Besir
Fedorchuk Valerii
Ihnatenko Danylo
Myshnov Dmytro
Vakula Vladyslav
Churko Viacheslav
Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes

55
17
76
4

29
22
86

Hrytsenko Yevhen
Horbunov Serhii
Pikhalonok Oleksandr
Chobotenko Serhii
Kyriukhantsev lhor
Zubkov Oleksandr
Fomin Ruslan

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:

Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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UPL Championship

2018/19 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 20.10.2018, 14:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 2305

3:2

15
20
21
22
90
96
98

«Zoria» Luhansk

L. Felipe

Svatok Oleksandr
Pryyma Vasyl
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Vernydub Vitaliy
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Rafael

Kabaiev Vladyslav
Leonardo

Silas

Cheberko Yevhen

Substitutes

1

9

14
17
18
28
99

Chuvayev Oleh

Lytvyn Dmytro
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Liedniev Bohdan
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Gromov Artem
Arveladze Levan

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

Babii Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 20.10.2018, 14:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 19°C. Spectators: 2305

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3:2 «Zoria» Luhansk
7' 96 Silas
, 21 Rafael
24 N 28 Gromov Artem
26' 4 Pryyma Vasyl
7 Boriachuk Andrii ® 30
25 Fedorchuk Valerii 34!
7 Boriachuk Andrii ~ (® 36'
, 4 Pryyma Vasyl
45 N 99 Arveladze Levan
99 Vakula Vladyslav 50
60' % 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
2 Bykov Oleksii 60"
25 Fedorchuk Valerii | 65'
, 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
68 N 17 Liedniev Bohdan
7 Boriachuk Andrii ,
86 Fomin Ruslan N 69
11 Churko Viacheslav ,
22 Zubkov Oleksandr N 2
75' . 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Zubkov Oleksandr  (® 83'
97 lhnatenko Danylo \
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr N 8>
90 @ 28 Gromov Artem
90+2' ®) 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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